
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
PETROLEUM AND NATURAL GAS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:4480
ANSWERED ON:03.05.2012
CRUDE OIL IMPORT
Hooda Shri Deepender Singh

Will the Minister of PETROLEUM AND NATURAL GAS be pleased to state:

(a) the percentage increase in the crude oil import over the last ten years; and

(b) the percentage of the total consumption of crude oil in the country produced from domestic sources?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF PETROLEUM & NATURAL GAS (SHRI R.P.N. SINGH)

(a) & (b): The percentage increase in the crude oil import over the last ten years and the percentage of the total consumption of crude oil in the country produced from domestic sources are given at Annexure.
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